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07.09.2024 JaZlovice = -
55km vysledky
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 52

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 51  MARTIN RYTYCH 1976 T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI 01:47:39.6
2 2/Muzi 42 VITEZSLAV NOVAK 1975 - 01:53:06.6  05:27.0
3 3/Muzi 31 MARTIN KRiZ 1978 HOPI CZ FLEET SERVICES S.R.O. 01:56:21.7  08:42.1
4 4/MuZi 48 MILOS REJL 1975 AVACOM 02:03:14.4 15:34.8
5 5/Muzi 30 KAREL KREJCi 1958 TJ KLASTEREC NAD OHRIi 02:04:34.9 16:55.3
6 6/MuZi 15  MICHAL BLAZEK 1979 M1PROJECT 02:13:17.2  25:37.6
7  1/Zeny 57 ALENA URBANOVA 2003 GHOST TEAM 02:13:28.0  25:48.4
8  7/MuZi 76  MAREK ZEMLICKA 1976 BENESOV 02:14:35.5  26:55.9
9 8/Muii 40 PETR NECHODDOMA 1977 DOBRICHOV 02:19:59.6  32:20.0
10  9/Muzi 59 JAKUB HANZLIK 2007 VYZERKY 02:19:59.7  32:20.1
11 10/Muzi 50 JIRi RUDOLF 1973 SVETICE 02:23:26.8  35:47.2
12 11/Muzi 18  MILAN CIPRYS 1982 PRAHA 02:23:27.4  35:47.8
13 12/Muzi 20  MIROSLAV FINDRIK 1986 HOLLANDIA 02:23:35.4  35:55.8
14 13/Muzi 23 JAN HYTHA 1970 HOPI LOGISTICS 02:23:37.6  35:58.0
15 14/Muzi 25 MIROSLAV JANDECKA 1969 BDO 02:25:14.7  37:35.1
16  15/Muzi 26  FRANTISEK JAVUREK 1977 VSESTARY 02:25:39.3  37:59.7
17 16/Muzi 63 JOSEF KRATOCHVIL 1971 AFGANEC 02:27:50.5  40:10.9
18 17/MuZi 39  LUKAS MUSIL 1979 1. SUMAVSKY VSESPORTOVNI KLUB Z.S. 02:28:57.1  41:17.5
19 18/Muzi 53  VIKTOR STRANSKY 1979 MTB TEAM EUROWAG 02:28:59.8  41:20.2
20 19/Muzi 58 ANDREJ SEBES 1975 CESKA SPORITELNA 02:30:27.7  42:48.1
21 2/Zeny 16  IVANA BOHATA 1980 LEAENA 02:31:53.6  44:14.0
22 20/MuZi 66 PETR SINDELAR 1962 RICANY 02:37:21.4 49:41.8
23 21/Muzi 13 PAVEL BENES 1976 SANY 02:39:26.6  51:47.0
24 22/Mu7i 54  MIROSLAV SMID 1973 LIBEZNICE 02:39:33.3  51:53.7
25 3/Zeny 22  BARBORA HASKOVA 2001 PRIMA CUP 02:39:53.0 52:13.4
26 23/MuZi 24 JIRI CHUDOBA 1969 BDO 02:47:05.8  59:26.2
27 A4lZeny 6 JITKA NOVAKOVA 1976 HOPI 02:54:17.0 01:06:37.4
28  24/Mu7i 38 ONDRA MLIiCH 2007 HOPI LOGISTICS 02:55:01.3 01:07:21.7
29  25/MuZi 32 JOSEF KUCERA 1973 RYCHLICI 02:58:41.9 01:11:02.3
(30) 25/Muzi 60 JAN HLADKY 2011 HOPI HOLDING 02:58:41.9 01:11:02.3
31 27/Muzi 61 RADEK HLADKY 1977 PRAHA 02:58:46.4 01:11:06.8
32 28/Mu7i 41 JAROSLAV NERAD 1971 PRAHA 03:00:18.2 01:12:38.6
33  29/Muzi 49  LEOS ROHACEK 1963 M C-C 03:00:57.9 01:13:18.3
34 30/MuZi 21 JIRKA MLICH 1974 HOPI LOGISTICS 03:06:54.8 01:19:15.2
35 31/Muzi 37 ROBIN MLiCH 2011 HOPI LOGISTICS 03:06:57.1 01:19:17.5
36 32/MuZi 34  VLADIMIR MACH 1973 BDO 03:07:03.5 01:19:23.9
37 33/Muzi 17  ZOLTAN BUZAS 1973 HOPI HU 03:17:11.4 01:29:31.8
38 5/Zeny 62  ANETTE HLYBINOVA 2009 PRAHA 6 03:21:16.2 01:33:36.6
39 34/Muzi 27 KAMIL KOLOFIK 1981 TKD LIONS 03:23:32.4 01:35:52.8
40 35/MuZi 78  SEBASTIAN SEIDL 2013 LITOMYSL 03:23:46.3 01:36:06.7
41 36/Muzi 77 PREMYSL SEIDL 1977 BENATKY 03:23:46.5 01:36:06.9
42 37/Muzi 36 JAN MELICH 1981 KUTNA HORA - HLOUSKA 03:30:44.2 01:43:04.6
43 38/Muti 56  VIT VENGRIN 1980 LANY 03:33:24.6 01:45:45.0
44  39/Muzi 45  MICHAL PIETRZYK 1998 HOPI_PL 03:34:52.8 01:47:13.2
45 40/Muzi 28 BARTOSZ KOMARNICKI 1986 HOPI_PL 03:43:40.9 01:56:01.3
46 41/Muzi 55 ROMAN VAVRO 1969 SK MICHLE 03:51:10.2 02:03:30.6
DNF /Muzi 11 STANISLAV ANDEL 1963 DOLNI BREZANY
DNF /Zeny 35  LIDIA MEHESZ 1995 BUDAPEST
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DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

12
43
46
47

SARKA ANDELOVA 1996 TFD

ARTEM NUZHIN 1992 PRAHA
PAVEL PRAVEC 1971 HOPICZ
PAVEL PRAVEC 1999 HOPI CZ

2025-01-10 15:37:55 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Page 2/6



Hopicup

07.09.2024 JaZlovice

15km

start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 98

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

4.
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D
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L
vysledky

odstup

1 1/mix 15km
2 2/mix 15km
3 3/mix 15km
4 4/mix 15km
5  5/mix 15km
6  6/mix 15km
7 7/mix 15km
8  8/mix 15km
9  9/mix 15km
10  10/mix 15km
1 11/mix 15km
12 12/mix 15km
13 13/mix 15km
14 14/mix 15km
15  15/mix 15km
16 16/mix 15km
17  17/mix 15km
18  18/mix 15km
19 19/mix 15km
20 20/mix 15km
21 21/mix 15km
22 22/mix 15km
23 23/mix 15km
24 24/mix 15km
25  25/mix 15km
26 26/mix 15km
27  27/mix 15km
28 28/mix 15km
29  29/mix 15km
30 30/mix 15km
31 31/mix 15km
32  32/mix 15km
33  33/mix 15km
34  1/klucido 10 let
35 34/mix 15km
36 35/mix 15km
(37) 2/klucido 10 let
38 36/mix 15km
39 37/mix 15km
40 3/klucido 10 let
41 38/mix 15km
(42) 38/mix 15km
43 40/mix 15km
44 41/mix 15km
45  4/klucido 10 let
46  42/mix 15km
47  43/mix 15km
48  44/mix 15km

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

143
192
185
139
155
135
149
188
119
98

121
154
168
107
159
105
125
142
120
%

140
138
152
132
111

113
171
172
116
115
117
134
144
114
82

102
112
169
90

186
93
92

128

141

157

145

TOMAS RESL

PAVEL HOMOLKA
JIRI NEMEC

MATEJ MOSCH

PETR SINDELAR
TOMAS DOBSOVIC
DUSAN SOUKUP
MATE] HANZLIK
BARBORA JEDLICKOVA
SAMUEL LIPCAK
ZSOLT JUHASZ
LIBOR SIMANE
JAKUB VOJTEK
PAVOL DZAMA
LUKAS STASTNY

JIRi DOBSOVIC
ATTILA KOPONYAS
ZDENEK PROCHAZKA
VINCE JUHASZ
MARTIN KUHNEL
PETR NECHODDOMA
PETR MOSCH
TOMAS SVOBODA
TOMAS MACH
TADEAS HASEK
MICHAEL PISKANIN
FILIP HEJZLAR
APTEM TBEPZYH
PETR ZEMAN

JAKUB CHMELA

JAN CHMELA

EVA CHMELOVA
OLDRICH MILER
FABIEN RYTYCH
OLEG HUJA

JOSEF NOVAK
DANIEL CECH
KATERINA HASKOVA
MILAN VOJTEK
NOVAK VACLAV
PETR NOVAK

PETR HAJEK

ONDREJ KUCERA
KLARA KUCROVA
MATE) KURILLA
JANA NOVAKOVA
ELISKA SMIDOVA
FEDIR SHOLOMITSKYI

1995
1963
1997
1996
1981
1983
1974
2006
2005
2007
1980
1963
1991
1993
2010
1954
1984
1976
2009
1989
2007
1972
1979
1972
2011
2006
1992
2013
2007
2011
1980
1981
1986
2017
1955
1980
2014
1976
1970
2014
1973
1970
2009
2011
2016
1980
2008
1966

HOLLANDIA

TOUZETIN

PRAHA

HOLLANDIA
PEK-THERMO KING
PRAHA 22 KOLOVRATY
SOKOLIK

VYZERKY

OLOMOUC

VYZERKY

HOPI HU

PEK-THERMO KING
HOLLANDIA

EUROWAG

LANY

PRAHA 22 KOLOVRATY
HOPI HU

HOLLANDIA

HOPI HU

HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
DOBRICHOV
HOLLANDIA

HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
SCANIA CZECH REPUBLIC
HRADEC KRALOVE

HOPI

HOPI

MNICHOVICE

PEK-TK

LSTENI

LSTENI

LSTENI

TOO HIGH TOO DIE

T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRIi
STRANCICE

RICANY (PRAHA-VYCHOD)
HRADEC KRALOVE
HOLLANDIA

HORNI KAMENICE

HOPI

ARFIN

RYCHLICI

RYCHLICI

PERUC

MELNIK

CERNY MURY
PRYVITIVKA

32:48.3
33:24.0
34:25.8
35:43.3
35:52.2
36:48.8
37:36.5
37:37.6
38:03.6
38:49.9
39:08.5
39:16.2
39:41.0
40:29.0
40:58.2
41:03.0
41:13.5
41:32.1
41:35.4
41:42.8
42:03.1
42:03.2
42:07.5
42:49.0
43:20.2
45:07.4
45:29.6
45:33.4
45:56.8
46:09.8
46:12.1
46:12.8
46:14.9
46:19.6
46:21.4
47:15.3
47:15.3
47:17.2
47:43.6
47:51.2
47:56.7
47:56.7
48:29.9
48:31.1
49:07.7
49:12.8
50:44.2
50:47.9
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00:35.7
01:37.5
02:55.0
03:03.9
04:00.5
04:48.2
04:49.3
05:15.3
06:01.6
06:20.2
06:27.9
06:52.7
07:40.7
08:09.9
08:14.7
08:25.2
08:43.8
08:47.1
08:54.5
09:14.8
09:14.9
09:19.2
10:00.7
10:31.9
12:19.1
12:41.3
12:45.1
13:08.5
13:21.5
13:23.8
13:24.5
13:26.6
13:31.3
13:33.1
14:27.0
14:27.0
14:28.9
14:55.3
15:02.9
15:08.4
15:08.4
15:41.6
15:42.8
16:19.4
16:24.5
17:55.9
17:59.6
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49  45/mix 15km

50 46/mix 15km

51  1/holky do 10 let
52 47/mix 15km

53  2/holky do 10 let
54 48/mix 15km

55  49/mix 15km

56 50/mix 15km

57 51/mix 15km

58 52/mix 15km

59 53/mix 15km

60 54/mix 15km

61 3/holky do 10 let
62 4/holky do 10 let
63 55/mix 15km

64 5/holky do 10 let
65 5/klucido 10 let
66 56/mix 15km

67 6/holky do 10 let
68 57/mix 15km

69 58/mix 15km

70  59/mix 15km

71 60/mix 15km

72 6/klucido 10 let
73  7/holky do 10 let
74  61/mix 15km

75 62/mix 15km

76  63/mix 15km

77  64/mix 15km

78 8/holky do 10 let
79 65/mix 15km

80 9/holky do 10 let
81 66/mix 15km

82 7/klucido 10 let
83 67/mix 15km

84 10/holky do 10 le
85 8/klucido 10 let
86 68/mix 15km

87 11/holky do 10 le
88 69/mix 15km

89 70/mix 15km

90 12/holky do 10 le
91  71/mix 15km

92 9/klucido 10 let
93 10/kluci do 10 let
94  72/mix 15km

95 73/mix 15km

96 74/mix 15km
(97) 11/kluci do 10 let
DNF /holky do 10 let

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

170
110
136
184
167
137
85
146
131
156
124
123
100
164
163
165
158
160
148
147
153
81
190
189
175
173
91
101
103
104
19
89
88
4
1
5
151
150
130
129
126
97
33
177
178
176
191
161
162
9

KLARA WALTEROVA
DAVID HASEK

JULCA MLICHOVA
TONDA JIROUSEK

ELI VITKOVA

PETA MLICHOVA

FILIP SAJLER

ALES SMEJKAL
VRATISLAV MADAC
JANA SMIDOVA
KATERINA KOHOUTKOVA
TOMAS KOHOUTEK
EMMA PATOPRSTA
EMA TINTEROVA
KAMILA TINTEROVA
STELA TINTEROVA
MAREK STASTNY
JAROSLAV STASTNY
ALICE SMEJKALOVA
ALES SMEJKAL

ANNA SZABONE CSURKA
SOPHIE SAJLEROVA
JIR( JEDLICKA

FILIP JEDLICKA
VIKTORIE SMATLAKOVA
JIRi SMATLAK

MARIE POLEDNIKOVA
PAVOL DRAB

TEREZA CECHOVA
NATALIE CECHOVA
AKOS DEMETER
KRISTYNA CIGANKOVA
PETR CIGANEK
DOMINIK PISKANIN
DAVID PISKANIN
CLAUDIA PISKANINOVA
DANIEL SOUKUP

JIRI SOUKUP

BEATA KURILLOVA
TEREZA KURILLOVA
PAVOL KURILLA

SOFIE LASOVA

JAN LAS

STEPAN ROCAREK
VOJTECH ROCAREK
MARTIN ROCAREK
REJHONOVA KATERINA
RICHARD TINTERA
TOMAS TINTERA
STELLA SAJLEROVA

1994
1970
2014
1956
2014
1977
1979
1977
1999
1975
1992
1983
2017
2014
1986
2016
2014
1981
2016
2013
1974
2010
1980
2016
2016
1981
2013
1990
1985
2016
1983
2016
1976
2017
1975
2017
2017
1990
2019
1984
1981
2017
1982
2014
2017
1982
2011
1988
2018
2015

TEPLICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
HOPI LOGISTICS
HOPI

HOPI LOGISTICS
HOPI LOGISTICS
PRAHA

CAT AND FOX
HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION
CERNY MURY
KLASTEREC NAD OHRIi
T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
JESENICE

SLANY

SLANY

SLANY

LANY

LANY

CAT AND FOX
CAT AND FOX
HOPI HU

PRAHA
KLADRUBY
KLADRUBY

BDO LEGAL

BDO LEGAL
VRANY HORNI KAMENICE
PRAHA 10

RICANY

RICANY
BUDAPEST
PRAHA

PRAHA

HOPI

HOPI

HOPI

OTEC A SYN

OTEC A SYN
PERUC

HOPI HOLDING
HOPI HOLDING
PRAHA

PRAHA

KUNICE

KUNICE

KUNICE

VRANY

SLANY

SLANY

PRAHA

50:48.7
51:19.6
52:47.3
52:50.0
52:58.0
52:59.7
53:27.4
54:16.1
56:19.2
56:31.4
56:50.7
56:51.2
57:29.2
58:01.4
58:10.4
58:11.8
58:15.3
58:15.9
01:00:01.4
01:00:01.5
01:00:07.4
01:00:59.9
01:01:39.6
01:01:41.6
01:02:52.5
01:02:53.0
01:05:52.5
01:09:29.0

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:110:30.2
:110:30.3
:11:04.1
112:34.5
112:36.0
:113:03.8
:113:06.6
:113:06.7
13:17.8
113:18.2
115:24.2
:115:24.5
:15:26.0
:18:18.3
:18:19.5
:18:30.5
:18:39.1
:118:40.4

01:22:21.2
01:23:25.1
01:23:25.1
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18:00.4
18:31.3
19:59.0
20:01.7
20:09.7
20:11.4
20:39.1
21:27.8
23:30.9
23:43.1
24:02.4
24:02.9
24:40.9
25:13.1
25:22.1
25:23.5
25:27.0
25:27.6
27:131
27:13.2
27:19.1
28:11.6
28:51.3
28:53.3
30:04.2
30:04.7
33:04.2
36:40.7
37:41.9
37:42.0
38:15.8
39:46.2
39:47.7
40:15.5
40:18.3
40:18.4
40:29.5
40:29.9
42:35.9
42:36.2
42:37.7
45:30.0
45:31.2
45:42.2
45:50.8
45:52.1
49:32.9
50:36.8
50:36.8
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Hopicup
07.09.2024 JaZlovice

55km elektro, nesoutézni
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 1

)
D
\

13

vysledky

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup

por. por./kat.
1 1/Muizi

99  PAVEL JEDLICKA 1972 STROMORADI 02:05:20.4
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Hopicup
07.09.2024 JaZlovice
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15km elektro, nesoutézni vysledky
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 9
por./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 198 PHILIP NAGY 1988 HOPIHU 33:55.3
2 2/Muzi 197 IMRE NAGY 1970 HOPIHU 35:53.4  01:58.1
3 1/Zeny 196 LENKA JEDLICKOVA 1971 OLOMOUC 36:26.4 02:31.1
4 3/MuZi 195 VLADIMIR JAGER 1973 ARFIN 41:48.1 07:52.8
5 2/Zeny 10  VERONIKA POLEDNIKOVA 2014 JESENICE 49:06.2 15:10.9
6 3/Zeny 8  GABRIELA SAJLEROVA 1979 PRAHA 53:27.4 19:32.1
7 4/Muzi 193 MICHAL PATOPRSTY 1979 PERFECT CANTEEN 57:29.4  23:34.1
8  5/MuZi 80 DANIEL HLYBIN 1964 PRAHA 6 01:00:09.6 26:14.3
9  4/Zeny 200 VERONIKA POLEDNIKOVA 1972 VRANY HORNIi KAMENICE 01:05:56.5  32:01.2
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